

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

M.A.(C) No. 1622 of 2019

Kailash Chand Jain **Versus** Rohit Naik

2	
01.10.2019	<p>Shri Keshav Dewangan, counsel for the Appellants prays for further a week's time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>As prayed by him, post this matter after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>